

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 -

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. Rs. 36,28,864.34			
do - ab. Imp. Job					
Qty made - Page 7 ab (2)					
414.02 m ³ @ R. 3910.90/m ³					1619190.81
(23/13) Cement Concrete Pavement					
Construction of un-reinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete Pavement					
Thickness as per design do					
do Imp. Job.					
Qty made - Page 8 SL 7.					
171.60 m ³ @ R. 7025.39/m ³					
					R. 12,05,556.92
(24/23) Provisioning and Fixing					
of Typical M.G.S.S. Inform-					
ationary sign board do.					
do - Imp Job					

Qty made - Page 9 SL (8)				
2 m ² @ R. 10507.47 each				21014.94
			R. 64,74,627.01	
Less 10% Below or S/R (-)			647462.70	
Total -			R. 58,27,164.31	
Say R. 58,27,164.00				
Add 1% Labour Cess -			R. 64746.27	
Add. 12% GST -			R. 7,76,955.24	
Total Amount			R. 73,11,328.52	
Less 10% below from S/R (-)			7,31,632.85	
Final Cost			R. 65,84,695.67	
Say R. 65,84,696.00				

July 20.10.20
 Continuation
 8/10/20
 J.C.